Colts Neck First Aid Squad

Incident Statistics

From the Period of 7/1/2019 to 7/31/2019

Incident Type

Crisis

July

%

%

Fire
Injury

Medical

Mutual Aid-Farmingdale

14

29

6%

- 26%
54%

Mutual Aid-Freehold

2%

Mutual Aid-Holmdel

Mutual Aid-Howell

Mutual Aid-Manalapan

Mutual Aid-Marlboro

{ Mutual Aid-Middletown

Mutual Aid-NWSE

Mutual Aid-Tinton Falls

MVA

13%

13%

| Other

Transport

54

54




